
Payment Method: Net 30 (PRE APPROVED only)New CardCC on File - Last 4 digits
Ship to Address (If Different):
Store Address:

Location Name:Email:
Cell #:

Name:

Store Phone #:

Location #:

GRAND OPENING UNIFORM
ORDER FORM

Baker Nylon Wipedown Apron Baker CapBaker Unisex CoatMesh Trucker Cap – 6 Pack

Classic Icon Unisex Tee Bandana Tube – 6 PackEat Til Fala-Full Unisex Tee

Please Submit orders to nafnaf@iceboxmail.com or Call 404.665.2492

Qty

Grand Total: $1163.80

Total $

NN18R006
NN18R007
Various
Style #

$35.70
$26.50
$6.85
Price

Sold in 6 pack
Sold in 6 pack
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Mesh Trucker Cap
Bandana Tube

NN18R001 $21.95Baker Unisex Coat
NN18R004 $9.95 Sold IndividuallyBaker Nylon Wipedown Apron
NN18R005 $6.50 Sold Individually

6
6

$249.90
$53.00
$630.50

$131.70
$59.70
$39.00Baker Cap

Uniform Tee (design will vary on inventory)
Description


