

GRAND OPENING UNIFORM ORDER FORM









Bandana Tube – 6 Pack



Mesh Trucker Cap - 6 Pack

Baker Unisex Coat

Baker Nylon Wipedown Apron

Baker Cap

Style #	Description	Price	S	М	L	XL	2X	3X	4X	Qty	Total \$
Various	Uniform Tee (design will vary on inventory)	\$6.85	15	20	25	20	6	4	0	90	\$630.50
NN18R007	Bandana Tube	\$26.50	Sold in 6 pack							2	\$53.00
NN18R006	Mesh Trucker Cap	\$35.70	Sold in 6 pack							7	\$249.90
NN18R001	Baker Unisex Coat	\$21.95	1	2	2	1				6	\$131.70
NN18R004	Baker Nylon Wipedown Apron	\$9.95	Sold Individually							6	\$59.70
NN18R005	Baker Cap	\$6.50	Sold Individually					у		6	\$39.00
									Grand Total:		\$1163.80
Name: Location #:											
Email: Location Name:											
Cell #: Store Phone #:											
Store Address:											
Ship to Address (If Different):											
Payment Method: 🔿 CC on File - Last 4 digits 🔿 New Card 🔿 Net 30 (PRE APPROVED only)											

Please Submit orders to nafnaf@iceboxmail.com or Call 404.665.2492